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POSITION NAME EMAIL
Director Bob Colby robert_colby@emerson.edu
Choreographer & Assoc. Director Kristin Holland kristinhollandbohr@gmail.com Concept 4/8
Asst. Director Emily Merritt emily_merritt@emerson.edu Design 4/15
Asst. Choreographer Ashley Edson ashley_edson@emerson.edu Design 4/22
Music Director Jon Goldberg jonathan_goldberg@emerson.edu Design 4/29
Vocal Coach Amelia Broome amelia_broome@emerson.edu Budget 6/10
Scenic Designer Tim Jozwick timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu Production 9/2
Asst. Scenic Designer Melody Hsu yuhsuan_hsu@emerson.edu Production 9/9
Asst. Scenic Designer Jackson Lasseter jackson_lasseter@emerson.edu Production 9/16
Costume Designer Emily White emilyfargo13@gmail.com Load In 9/30
Asst. Costume Designer Lauren Corcuera lauren_corcuera@emerson.edu Production 10/7
Wig & Makeup Designer Jez Insalaco jez.insalaco@gmail.com Post 10/28
Puppet Designer Annett Mateo annettmateo@gmail.com
Lighting Designer Maddison Young maddyanneyoung@gmail.com Scenic Prelim 6/3
Asst. Lighting Designer Tom Simpson thomas_simpson@emerson.edu Scenic Final 6/24
Asst. Lighting Designer Ashley Yung ashley_yung@emerson.edu Costume Prelim 6/3
Sound Designer Charles Trombadore chtrombadore@gmail.com Costume Final 6/24
Props Master Connor O'Leary connor.m.oleary@gmail.com LX Prelim 8/12
Stage Manager Emily Cuerdon emilycuerdon@gmail.com LX Final 9/8
Asst. Stage Manager Kayla Heal kaylamheal@gmail.com Sound Prelim 8/12
Production Supervisor Jonathan Wyand jonathanwyand@gmail.com Sound Final 9/8
Assoc. Prod. Supervisor Amelia St. John amelialstjohn@gmail.com ME/PSE Prelim 8/25
Education Coordinator Barnet Senegal barnet_senegal@emerson.edu ME/PSE Final 9/22
Company Manager Jessica Kemp jessannekemp@gmail.com
Technical Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu 1st Rehearsal 9/6
Rigger Jonah Free jonah_free@emerson.edu Load In 10/10
Master Electrician Nathan Lockhart lockhart.nathan1@gmail.com Designer Run 10/13
Production Sound Engineer Matt Good mgoodaudio@gmail.com Level Set/Shift 10/14
Mix Engineer Vincent Laino vincent_laino@emerson.edu Tech 10/15

STRIKE 10/23
Producing Director Benny Sato Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu
General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu Performance #1 10/20
Asst. to the General Mgr. Jaclyn Dentino jaclyn_dentino@emerson.edu Performance #2 10/21
Production Manager Timothey Sullivan timothey_sullivan@emerson.edu Performance #3 10/22
Head of Stage/Production Management Deb Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu Performance #4 10/22
Head of Design/Tech Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu Performance #5 10/23
Scenic Advisor Tim Jozwick timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu
Scenic Painter Joe Keener III joe.keener3@gmail.com
Technical Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu
Master Carpenter Sarah Spollett sarah_spollett@emerson.edu
Costume Design Advisor Nadine Grant nadine_grant@emerson.edu
Costume Shop Supervisor Richelle Deveraux-Murray r_deveraux_murray@emerson.edu
Costume Shop Business Manager Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu
Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@emerson.edu
Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu
Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com
Props Director Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com
Asst. Props Manager/Puppet Fabricator Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com
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